Create Event Design ORDER #0051 23
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Los Angeles Protective League
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: May 22, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
PRIVATE

1308 W. 8TH STREET
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017

*INSTALL - DAY BEFORE POSSIBLY*
*BREAKDOWN - DAY AFTER POSSIBLY*

Description Qtty Price Total

ENTRANCE (OUTSIDE)

Green Garland Arch with Red Ornaments (SIMILAR TO 1 $3,950.00 T $3,950.00
THE PICTURE)
ORNAMENTS IN VARIOUS SIZES
Total ENTRANCE (OUTSIDE) $3,950.00
HALLWAY AREA
Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 1 $840.00 T $840.00
HALLWAY TO ELEVATOR DOORS
Red Carpet Runner - Hallway, 8ft x 25ft 1 $400.00 T $400.00
Snowflake Lighting Gobo 2 $250.00 T $500.00
PROJECTED ON THE FLOOR
Total HALLWAY AREA $1,740.00
RECEPTION AREA
Mondrian Coffee Table 2 $95.00 T $190.00
Viteassi | FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM
Wow
White Round Carpet 1 $175.00 T $175.00
FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM
T Dior Cocktail Table, Silver 5 $110.00 T $550.00
.‘_’l_‘
o
0 Dior Bar Stool, Silver 15 $27.00 T $405.00
Stage, 8ft x 12ft 1 $360.00 T $360.00
White Carpet Cover for Stage, 8 x 12 1 $250.00 T $250.00
Christmas Wreaths 24" 6 $175.00 T $1,050.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black (ENTIRE 1 $2,750.00 T $2,750.00
BALLROOM)

Uplights 30 $40.00 T $1,200.00
Snowflake Custom Lighting Gobos 8 $250.00 T $2,000.00
PROJECTED ON WALLS

White Carpet, 6ft x 8ft 1 $120.00 T $120.00
Ava Sofa, Red 8ft 1 $350.00 T $350.00

- LOUNGE BY THE ENTRANCE

Ava Arm Chair, Red 2 $150.00 T $300.00
. LOUNGE BY THE ENTRANCE

X-mirror Coffee Table 1 $95.00 T $95.00
e LOUNGE BY THE ENTRANCE

Ottoman, Cherry Velvet 9 $55.00 T $495.00

. (6) FOR THE VIP AREA | (3) BY THE ENTRANCE

Christmas Tree (Natural) 8ft Tall 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00

CREATE EVENT DESIGN TO DECORATE

Clear Champagne Wall, 8ft x 4ft 2 $1,500.00 T $3,000.00

Gabana Dining Table, Silver 1 $275.00 T $275.00
—— FOR THE ICE SCULPTURE

Wall with Custom Decals (FOR ICE SCULPTURES), 8FT X 1 $750.00 T $750.00

8FT

Wall with Custom Decal (Corner Wall Behind Christmas 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00

Tree)

White Carpet, 8ft x 8ft 1 $150.00 T $150.00

FOR CHRISTMAS TREE

Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 8ft 2 $350.00 T $700.00
- VIP SECTION

Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 6ft 2 $275.00 T $550.00
- VIP SECTION

X-mirror Coffee Table 2 $95.00 T $190.00
== VIP SECTION
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Description

Services

Notes
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White Carpet, 8ft x 8ft

VIP SECTION

Tufted Curved Sofa, Wine Red 6ft
FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM

Trucking Fee

Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Qtty Price

2 $200.00 T

8 $275.00 T

Total RECEPTION AREA

2 $350.00 T
12 $200.00
12 $200.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$400.00

$2,200.00

$21,505.00

$700.00
$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$27,195.00
$5,500.00
$2,650.03
($0.00)
$35,345.03
($0.00)
$35,345.03
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