ORDER #005123



Los Angeles Protective League

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE 1308 W. 8TH STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 Order Date: May 22, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

INSTALL - DAY BEFORE POSSIBLY
BREAKDOWN - DAY AFTER POSSIBLY

	Qtty	Price		Total
TSIDE)				
Green Garland Arch with Red Ornaments (SIMILAR TO THE PICTURE) ORNAMENTS IN VARIOUS SIZES	1	\$3,950.00	Т	\$3,950.00
	Total ENTRANCE (OUTSIDE)			\$3,950.00
Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black HALLWAY TO ELEVATOR DOORS	1	\$840.00	Т	\$840.00
Red Carpet Runner - Hallway, 8ft x 25ft	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
Snowflake Lighting Gobo PROJECTED ON THE FLOOR	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Total HALLWAY AREA			\$1,740.00
EA				
Mondrian Coffee Table FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00
White Round Carpet FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
Dior Cocktail Table, Silver	5	\$110.00	Т	\$550.00
Dior Bar Stool, Silver	15	\$27.00	Т	\$405.00
Charle Off v 10ft	1	\$360.00	Т	\$360.00
Stage, 8ft x 12ft	-	·		
White Carpet Cover for Stage, 8 x 12	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	THE PICTURE) ORNAMENTS IN VARIOUS SIZES A Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black HALLWAY TO ELEVATOR DOORS Red Carpet Runner - Hallway, 8ft x 25ft Snowflake Lighting Gobo PROJECTED ON THE FLOOR EA Mondrian Coffee Table FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM White Round Carpet FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM Dior Cocktail Table, Silver	Green Garland Arch with Red Ornaments (SIMILAR TO THE PICTURE) ORNAMENTS IN VARIOUS SIZES Total EN Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black HALLWAY TO ELEVATOR DOORS Red Carpet Runner - Hallway, 8ft x 25ft Snowflake Lighting Gobo PROJECTED ON THE FLOOR To EA Mondrian Coffee Table FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM White Round Carpet FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM Dior Cocktail Table, Silver 5	Green Garland Arch with Red Ornaments (SIMILAR TO THE PICTURE) ORNAMENTS IN VARIOUS SIZES Total ENTRANCE (OUTSIVE) Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black HALLWAY TO ELEVATOR DOORS Red Carpet Runner - Hallway, 8ft x 25ft Snowflake Lighting Gobo PROJECTED ON THE FLOOR Total HALLWAY AFFECTIVE FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM White Round Carpet FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM Dior Cocktail Table, Silver 5 \$110.00	Green Garland Arch with Red Ornaments (SIMILAR TO THE PICTURE) ORNAMENTS IN VARIOUS SIZES Total ENTRANCE (OUTSIDE) Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black HALLWAY TO ELEVATOR DOORS Red Carpet Runner - Hallway, 8ft x 25ft 1 \$400.00 T Snowflake Lighting Gobo PROJECTED ON THE FLOOR Total HALLWAY AREA EA Mondrian Coffee Table FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM White Round Carpet FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM Dior Cocktail Table, Silver 5 \$110.00 T

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black (ENTIRE BALLROOM)	1	\$2,750.00	Т	\$2,750.00
	Uplights	30	\$40.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Snowflake Custom Lighting Gobos PROJECTED ON WALLS	8	\$250.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	White Carpet, 6ft x 8ft	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	Ava Sofa, Red 8ft LOUNGE BY THE ENTRANCE	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Red LOUNGE BY THE ENTRANCE	2	\$150.00	T	\$300.00
	X-mirror Coffee Table LOUNGE BY THE ENTRANCE	1	\$95.00	T	\$95.00
	Ottoman, Cherry Velvet (6) FOR THE VIP AREA (3) BY THE ENTRANCE	9	\$55.00	Т	\$495.00
	Christmas Tree (Natural) 8ft Tall CREATE EVENT DESIGN TO DECORATE	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Clear Champagne Wall, 8ft x 4ft	2	\$1,500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Gabana Dining Table, Silver FOR THE ICE SCULPTURE	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Wall with Custom Decals (FOR ICE SCULPTURES), 8FT X 8FT	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Wall with Custom Decal (Corner Wall Behind Christmas Tree)	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	White Carpet, 8ft x 8ft FOR CHRISTMAS TREE	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 8ft VIP SECTION	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 6ft VIP SECTION	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	X-mirror Coffee Table VIP SECTION	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	White Carpet, 8ft x 8ft VIP SECTION	2	\$200.00	T	\$400.00
	Tufted Curved Sofa, Wine Red 6ft FOR THE CENTER OF THE ROOM	8	\$275.00	Т	\$2,200.00
		Total RECEPTION AREA			\$21,505.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Installation Fee	12	\$200.00		\$2,400.00
	Breakdown Fee	12	\$200.00		\$2,400.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$27,195.00
		Total Lab	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$5,500.00
			Tax	es:	\$2,650.03
			Discou	nts:	(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$35,345.03
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$35,345.03